
Form-01

Reporting Month : May,2025

Name of Pourashava : Bheremara,Kushtia

Package No.:  IUGIP/BHER/DR/01/2023

e-gp Tender ID No.: 991040

Sl. 

No.
Name of Schemes 

Length/ 

Unit as 

(m/no)

Name and 

Address of 

the 

Contractor

Approved 

Estimated Cost 

(in/c. salvage) TK

Contract Cost 

(in/c. salvage) 

TK

Cost of 

Salvage (Tk. 

Lac)

c
o

m
m

e
n

c
e
m

e
n

t 

D
a

te

 C
o

n
tr

a
c
t 

c
o

m
p

le
ti

o
n

 D
a
te

E
x
te

n
s
io

n
 d

a
te

Physical 

Progress for the 

Reporting  

Month %

Cumulative 

Progress  up to 

Reporting Month 

%

Cumulative 

Payment up to 

Reporting  

Month 

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

D-01

Construction of RCC Drain from Adorsho Collage near

Grameen Tower to North Railgate Culvert Ch.00m to

640.00m, Total Length=640.00m. At Ward No.01 under

Bheramara Pourashava, Kushtia.

     640.000 19,299,475.34     

D-06

Construction of RCC Drain from H/O Harun to Khal via Anar

House Ch.00m to 715.00m,Total Length=715.00 m at

Farakpur Word no-02,under Bheramara Pourashava,

Kushtia. 

     715.000 31,775,140.27     15.00% 24.00%

D-07

Construction of RCC Drain from H/O Rezaul near Dhaka

Choch Stand to Proposed drain D-11,Ch.00m to

200.00m,Total Length=200.00 m at Farakpur Word no-

01,under Bheramara Pourashava, Kushtia.

     200.000 6,183,689.81       

D-11

Construction of RCC Drain from infront of Pourashava to

existing Hazipara Lake Drain Ch.0.00m to 895.00m at

Nawdapara & Bamonpara Ward No.03 & 09,under

Bheramara Pourashava, Kushtia. Total Length=639m.

     895.000 26,778,707.38     

Sub-Totals of Drains 84,037,012.80     

Total

Progress Monitoring Report

4
/1

/2
0
2
6

5
/1

/2
0
2
5

M
/S

 S
h

o
ri

f 
&

 S
o

n
s
,A

d
d

re
s
s

:E
a

s
te

rn
 

A
rz

o
o

,S
u

it
e

 

N
o

:1
1

/0
8
,6

1
,B

ij
o

y
n

a
g

a
r,

D
h

a
k

a
-1

0
0

0
20.00%

Name of the Program: Improving Urban Governance and Infrastructure Program (IUGIP), LGED

Name of Works : Construction/Improvement of RCC Drains 2450m in 4 locations at Bheramara Paurashava, Kushtia District.

Page 1 of 1


