Form-01

Name of the Program: Improving Urban Governance and Infrastructure Program (IUGIP), LGED

Reporting Month : May,2025

Name of Pourashava : Bheremara,Kushtia Package No.: IUGIP/BHER/DR/01/2023

e-gp Tender ID No.: 991040

Name of Works: Construction/Improvement of RCC Drains 2450m in 4 locations at Bheramara Paurashava, Kushtia District.

SI. No.	Name of Schemes	Length/ Unit as (m/no)	Name and Address of the Contractor	Approved Estimated Cost (in/c. salvage) TK	Contract Cost (in/c. salvage) TK	Cost of Salvage (Tk. Lac)	commencement Date	Contract completion Date	Extension date	Physical Progress for the Reporting Month %	Cumulative Progress up to Reporting Month %	Cumulative Payment up to Reporting Month	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
D-01	Construction of RCC Drain from Adorsho Collage near Grameen Tower to North Railgate Culvert Ch.00m to 640.00m, Total Length=640.00m. At Ward No.01 under Bheramara Pourashava, Kushtia.	640.000	M/S Shorif & Sons,Address:Eastern Arzoo,Suite No:11/08,61,Bijoynagar,Dhaka-1000	19,299,475.34			5/1/2025	4/1/2026				20.00%	
D 06	Construction of RCC Drain from H/O Harun to Khal via Anar House Ch.00m to 715.00m,Total Length=715.00 m at Farakpur Word no-02,under Bheramara Pourashava, Kushtia.			31,775,140.27						15.00%	24.00%		
D-07	Construction of RCC Drain from H/O Rezaul near Dhaka Choch Stand to Proposed drain D-11,Ch.00m to 200.00m,Total Length=200.00 m at Farakpur Word no-01,under Bheramara Pourashava, Kushtia.			6,183,689.81									
D-11	Construction of RCC Drain from infront of Pourashava to existing Hazipara Lake Drain Ch.0.00m to 895.00m at Nawdapara & Bamonpara Ward No.03 & 09,under Bheramara Pourashava, Kushtia. Total Length=639m.	895.000		26,778,707.38									
	Sub-Totals of Drains			84,037,012.80			·						
	Total												